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ELECCIONES SINDICALES 8/02/2023
CANDIDATURA CSIF
PDI-FUNCIONARIO

Concepcion ARIAS GARCIA

Maria Jos¢ ANADON BASELGA

Olga Maria PALOMINO RUIZ-POVEDA
Jorge Omar CACERES GIANNI

Maria Teresa FREJO MOYA

Ana Maria FERNANDEZ CARBALLIDO
Maria Del Pilar MARIN GARCIA

Josefa ISASI MARIN

Ana Isabel LOPEZ DE ANDRES

. Benito Jorge RUBIO RETAMA

. Maria Concepcion CIVERA TEJUCA

. Mauricio ALCOLEA PALAFOX

. Rodrigo JIMENEZ GARCIA

. Maria Sofia Elisa NEGRO ALVAREZ

. Eva RAMOS ALONSO

. Luisa SANCHEZ CALERO

. Maria Estrella LEGAZ GONZALEZ

. Miguel Angel CASERMEIRO MARTINEZ
. Francisco MIGUEL TOBAL

. Humberto MARTIN BRIEVA

. Karla Veronica SLOWING BARILLAS

. Pedro GARCIA-ALONSO MONTOYA

. Maria de la Montafia CAMARA HURTADO
. Florentina Niuris ACOSTA CONTRERAS
. Maria Gloria MOLERO MARTIN-PORTUGUES
. Virginia FERNANDEZ RUIZ

. Patricia MORALES GOMEZ

. Rosario MARTIN ORTI

. Enrique Javier CURIEL DIAZ

. Bernardo PEREA PEREZ



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

Maria Dolores VEIGA OCHOA

Maria Jos¢e NARROS GONZALEZ
Maria del Pilar DE ARANA MONTES
Ana Isabel TORRES SUAREZ
Manuel Alejandro ROMERO MARTINEZ
Maria Rosa VILLANUEVA ORBAIZ
Jesus Miguel FLORES VIVAR

Luis Alfonso ARRAEZ AYBAR
Maria Luisa BLANCO CANEDA
Romana ALBALADEJO VICENTE
Adela PELAYO ALARCON



